CLAUSE 35

Introductory sub-table (1) (a)

NAME OF THE COMPANY

SCRIP CODE

CLASS OF SECURITY

QUARTER ENDING

531823
EQUITY

30™ SEPTEMBER 2015

ARVIND REMEDIES
NAME OF THE SCRIP

SHAREHOLDING PATTERN AS ON 30™ SEPTEMBER 2015

Re.1/- SHARE
ARVINDREM

Partly
shares

paid up

No. of partly paid
up shares

As a % of total no.
of partly paid up
shares

As a % of total no.
of shares of the
company

Held by Promoter/ | Nil

romoter group

Held by Public Nil

Total Nil

Outstanding No. of outstanding | As a % of total no. | As a % of total no.

convertible securities of outstanding | of shares of the

securities convertible company,

' securities assuming full
conversion of the
convertible
securities

Held by promoter/ | Nil

romoter group

Held by public - Nil

Total Nil

Warrants -No. of warrants . As a % of total no. | As a % of total no.

of warrants

of shares of the
company,
assuming full
conversion of the
warrants

Held by promoter/ | NIL 0 0
promoter group

Held by public - Nil 0 0
Total Nil 0 0
Total paid up | Rs.681260000 - 100%
capital of  the | (68126000 shares

company, of Rs.10 each)

assuming full

conversion of

warrants and

convertible

securities




STATEMENT SHOWING SHAREHOLDING PATTERN
Name of the Company

Arvind Remedies Ltd.

531823/ ARL

TABLE 1(a)

. Scrip Code _ 30.09.2015
Ca | Category of | No. of | Total no. of | No. of | Total Shares
te |shareholder |holder |shares shares held | share pledged
go in demat | holdin or
ry form g otherwis
co e
de encumb
ered
I |ii | Tii \Y As % |As a|No. of|As a
of % of | shares %age
A+B | A+B+ | Viii (viii)
Vi C /(iv)*
Vi 100
A) | Shareholding
Promoter &
Promoter
group
1 |Indian -
a) | Individuals/H 6 2430162 2430162 3.56 | 242016 |99.59
' UF 3.56 2
b) | Central Govt/ 0 0 0 0 0
| State Govi(s) '
C) | Bodies 3 5394 5394 0.01 5394 |100.0
Corporate 0.01
d) | Financial 0 0 0 0 0
Institutions/
Banks '
e) | Any Other 0 0 0 0 0
(specify) ’
Sub Total(A1 9 2435556 2435556 3.57 | 242555 | 99.59
3.57 6 ‘
2 | Foreign
A | Individuals 0 0 0 0 0
(Non-
residents
individuals/
| foreign -
individuals)
B | Bodies 0 0 0 0 0
Corporate




Institutions

Any  others

| (specify)

(e} {e)

0

o0

o0

Sub Total

1(A)(2)

0

0

Total
shareholdin
g - of

Promoter &

Promoter
Group A) =

(A)(1)+(A)(

2)

2435556

2435556

3.57

3.57

242555
6

99.59

Public
shareholding

Institutions

> W

Mutual

1 Funds/ UTI

(] [an)

oo

Financial

| Institutions/B

anks

10600

10600

.0155

.0155

Central Govt/
State Govi(s)

Venture
capital funds

Insurance
Companies

Foreign
institutional
investors

2000

2000

.0029

.0029

Foreign
venture
capital -
investors

Any

other
(specify)

Sub-Total
(B)(i)

12600

12600

.0184

.0184

Non-
Institutions

Bodies
Corporate

939

8068844

8068529

11.84

11.84

NA

Individuals




Individuals-I
individual
shareholders
holding
nominal
share capital
upto Rs.1 lac

68484

36572382

36304823

53.69
78

53.69
78

I NA

NA

ii. individual
shareholders
holding
nominal
share capital

in excess of

Rs.1 lakh

548

15564731

15552481

22.84

22.84

NA

NA

Any other
(specify)

Clearing
Members

92

491053

491053

.7208

.7208

NA

Trusts

0

0

0.00

HUFs

1420

2476580

2476580

3.635

3.635

NA

Non Resident
Indians

580

2504454

2504454

3.676

3.676

NA

Sub
(B)(2)

Total

72063

65678044

65397920

96.42
11

96.42
11

Total public
share holding
B

(B)()+(B)(2)

72067

65690644

65410520

96.43
96

96.43
%6

TOTAL (A)+
(B)

72076

68126000

67846076

100.0

100.0

242555
6

3.56

Shares held
by custodians
and against
which '
depository

receipts have
been issued

0

GRAND
TOTAL

|A+B+C

72076

68126000

67846076

100.0 100.0

i

242555




(I)(b) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants,
convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category of “Promoter and
Promoter Group” '

i

SR S/ | Name Details of shares | Encumbered shares Details of | Details | Total
£ No. |of - |held ' warrants | of . shares
shareh : converti  {incl
older : : ble “underlyin
securitie - g shares
S assumin
‘g full
conversi
on of
. warrants
and
convertib
le
securitie
s) as a
%o of
diluted
share
. capital
No. of |As a | Nos Asa|As a|No. |As a| No.
shares % of % % of|of |% of
| held grand grand | war | total | con
total - | total ran | no. ver
(A) (A)+( |ts |of tibl
+(B) : B)+(C | hel {warr |e
+(C) )+ ofid ants | sec
sub- of urit
clause the ies
' : _ (1)(a) same | hel
(1) | (i) (i) (V) [ (v) (VI |class | d

(vi | (VIL} IT)
(IX) | (X)




I)

Arvind

kumar
B Shah

_488368 

.7168

488368

100

Nil

Nil

/112

Arvind
kumar

| B Shah.

(HUF)

14188

.02

4188

Nil

Nil

[ 0.02

Nikita
Shah

480000

.7045

480000

160

Nil

.7045

Baby
Rani

480056

.7046

480056

1G0

Nil

Nil

.7046

Deepti
Kumari

484519

7112

484519

100

Nil

Nil

7112

Anand
kumar
A Shah

483031

.7090

483031

100

Nil

Nil

2.79

Sankes
| hwara

Credit -
& . inv.
Ltd.

3955

.0058

3955

100

.0058

Shreya
nce
Finance
Ltd.

584

.0008

584

100

.0008

Arvind

|-Health

Care P
Ltd.

855

.0012

855

100

.0012

10

Narit
Tradec

om P
Ltd.

Nil

| TOTAL

2435556

3.57

2425556

100

Nil




I (c)(i) Statement showing holding securities (including shares, warrants,
convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category “Public” and
holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

No.

S | Name of of | Shares | Details of | Details of | Total
N | the | shares as a % | warrants convertible shares
| o |sharehol | held of total securities (incl
der no. of underlyi
shares ng
(i.e. shares
grand assumin
total g full
(A)+(B) conversi
+(C) on of
indicate warrants
d in and
stateme converti
nt at ble
para securitie
(1)(@) s) as a
above % of
diluted
share
capital
No. As a | No. of | % w.r.t
of % coenve | total no. of
warr | total rtible | convertible
ants | no. of | securi | securities
held | warra | ties of the
nts of | held same class
the
same
: class
1 | Santosh | 924965 1.3577 |0 0 1.3577
Sitaram
| Goenka . :
2 | Ashika 744246 1.0924 |0 0 1.0924
Stock
Broking
Ltd.
TOTAL 16669211 | 2.4501 |0 0 2.4501




(1)( c) (ii) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares,

warrants, convertible securities) of persons (together with PAC) belonging to
~ the category “Public” -and holding more than 5% of the total number of
shares of the company

S | Name of | No. of | Shares as | Details of | Details of | Total
N | the share |a % of | warrants convertible shares
o |sharehol |s held |total no. securities (incl
der of shares underlying
(i.e. shares
grand assuming
total full
(A)+(B)+ conversion
(C) | of
indicated warrants
in and
statement convertible
at para securities)
(1)(a) as a % of
above diluted
share
capital
No. of | As a | No. of | % w.r.t
warra | % converti | total no.
nts total ble of
held no. of | securitie | converti
warra | s held ble
nts of securitie
the s of the
same same
class class
NIL

I(d) Statement showing details of locked in shares

S No. |Name of the | No. of | Shares as % age of total no. of
' shareholder shares shares (i.e. grand total (A)+(B)+(C)
1 Arvind kumar | 480000 0.70
B Shah

2 Baby Rani 480000 0.70
3 Anand kumar | 480000 @ |0.70

| A Shah
4 Deepti Kumari | 480000 0.70




Nikita Jain

5 480000 0.70

TOTAL 2400000 3.52

IT (a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

| S No. |Type of | No. of | No. of | Shares underlying out-
outstanding | outstanding | shares standing DRs as a %
DR (ADRs, | DRs underlying | of total number of shares
GDRs, SDRs outstanding | (i.e. Grand Total (A) (+)(B)
etc) . DRs +(C) indicated in
statement at para (I)(a)
, above
L Nil
TOTAL 0 0 0.00

II (b) Statement showing Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs) where

underlying shares are in excess of 1% of the total

number of shares

S No.

| Type of | No. of | No. of | Shares  underlying
outstanding | outstanding | shares outstanding DRs as
DR (ADRs, | DRs underlying a percentage of
GDRs, SDRs outstanding | total number of
etc) DRs shares (i.e. Grand
’ ' Total (A) (+)(B)
+(C) indicated in
statement at para
e (I) (a) above
Nil
TOTAL 0 0.00




Tii (A) statement showing the voting pattern of shareholders, if more than
- one class of shares/ securities is issued by the issuer

‘NOT APPLICABLE o
o Number of voting rights held

In each class of securities Total voting rights

Category of shareholders Class x | Class |Class z | Total As a|Asa%
i ' Tii y v voting | % of|of
iv rights (A+B) | (A+B+

Vi vii C)
(iii+iv+ viii

. V)

A)PROMTOER . AND

{ PROMOTER GROUP

i)INDIAN

a)Individuals/ Hindu

| Undivided family
b)Central Govt/ State Govt
| (s)

c)Bodies corporate
d)Financial Institutions/
Banks S

e)Any other (specify)

Sub Total A(1)

'2) FOREIGN

a)Individuals (Non-resident
Individuals/ foreign
individuals) ,

- | b)Bodies Corporate
c¢)Institutions

d)Any other

1 Sub Total (A) (2)

TOTAL SAHREHOLDING OF
PROMOTER AND PROMOTER

GROUP (A)=(A)(1)+A(2)

- | e)insurance companies

B)PUBLIC SHAREHOLDING
i)Institutions
a)Mutual funds/UTI

b)Financial

institutions/Banks

¢)Central Govt/ - State
Govt(s) ' '

d)venture capital funds




f)foreign institutional
investors

g)foreign venture capital
investors ‘

h)any other (specify) .

Sub total B (1)

2)NON INSTITUTIONS

{ a)Bodies corporate
b)Individuals

1-individual  shareholders
holding  nominal share
capital upto Rs.1 lakh
ii-individual shareholders
holding  nominal share
capital in excess of Rs.1
lakh '

c)any other (specify)

Sub Total (B) (2)

Total public shareholding
(B) = (B) (1) + (B) (2)

TOTAL (A) + (b) _

c)Shares held by custodians
and against which

| depository receipts have

been issued

GRAND TOTAL (A) + (B) +
) |




