### **CLAUSE 35**

Introductory sub-table (1) (a)

NAME OF THE COMPANY : 531823

ARVIND REMEDIES
NAME OF THE SCRIP

Re.1/- SHARE ARVINDREM

CLASS OF SECURITY QUARTER ENDING

EQUITY

30<sup>TH</sup> SEPTEMBER 2015

SHAREHOLDING PATTERN AS ON 30<sup>TH</sup> SEPTEMBER 2015

ſ	-	ATTENN AS ON 30	SEPTEMBER 2015	
-	Partly paid up	No. of partly paid	As a % of total no.	As a % of total no.
	shares	up shares	of partly paid up	To or cocal fio.
			shares	
	Held by Promoter/	Nil	Shares	company
-	promoter group	1 1 1		
1	Held by Public	Nil		
t	Total	Nil		
ŀ	Outstanding			
		No. of outstanding	As a % of total no.	As a % of total no.
	convertible	securities	of outstanding	of shares of the
1	securities		convertible	company,
			securities	assuming full
				conversion of the
				convertible
L				
	Held by promoter/	Nil		securities
1	promoter group			
	Held by public	Nil		
	Total	Nil		
_	Warrants			
	vvariants	No. of warrants	As a % of total no.	As a % of total no.
1			of warrants	of shares of the
				company,
				assuming full
				conversion of the
-				warrants
	Held by promoter/	NIL	0	0
L	promoter group			
L	feld by public	Nil	0	0
7	otal	Nil	0	0
7	otal paid up	Rs.681260000	_	
,	,	(68126000 shares		100%
	•	of Rs.10 each)		
	ssuming full	of its.10 each)		
	onversion of			
		,		
	arrants and onvertible	and the second second		
				The second secon
5	ecurities		All and a second a	
				11/2011

## STATEMENT SHOWING SHAREHOLDING PATTERN Name of the Company Arvind Remedies Ltd.

TABLE 1(a)

	Scrip Code	5318	23/ ARL	30.09.20	)15			
Ca te go	Category of shareholder		Total no. of shares		Total share		Shares pledged or	
ry co de				form	g		otherwis e encumb	
I		Т::	<b>T</b>				ered	
1	, <b>11</b>	Iii	Iv	V	As %	As a % of	No. of shares	As a %age
					A+B Vi	A+B+ C vii	Viii	(viii) /(iv)* 100
A)	Shareholding Promoter & Promoter							:
	group							
I	Indian		2422462	0.4504.50				
a)	Individuals/H UF	6	2430162	2430162	3.56	3.56	242016 2	99.59
b)	Central Govt/ State Govt(s)	0	0	0	0	0		
c)	Bodies Corporate	3	5394	5394	0.01	0.01	5394	100.0
d)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	0	0	0	0	0		
e)	Any Other (specify)	0	0	0	0	0		
	Sub Total(A1	9	2435556	2435556	3.57	3.57	242555 6	99.59
2	Foreign							
Α	Individuals (Non-	0	0	0	0	0		
	residents individuals/ foreign individuals)							
В	Bodies Corporate	0	0	0	0	0	A STATE OF THE STA	



		1.						
С	Institutions	0	0	0	0	0		
D	Any others (specify)	0	0	0	0	0		
	Sub Total (A)(2)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Total shareholdin	9	2435556	2435556	3.57	3.57	242555 6	99.59
	g of		,					
,	Promoter & Promoter	'						
	Group A) =							
•	(A)(1)+(A)( 2)							
В	Public shareholding							
I	Institutions	0	0	0	0	0		
A	Mutual	0	0	<u> </u>				
:	Funds/ UTI							
В	Financial Institutions/B	3	10600	10600	.0155	.0155		
<u> </u>	anks	0	0					
, C <sub>, ,</sub>	Central Govt/ State Govt(s)							
D	Venture capital funds	0	0					
E	Insurance Companies	0	0					•
F	Foreign institutional investors	1	2000	2000	.0029	.0029		
G	Foreign	0	0					
• .	venture capital							
Н	investors Any other	0	0					
	(specify)	4	12600	12600	.0184	.0184	0	0
	Sub-Total (B)(i)	4	12600	12600	.0104	.0104	J .	J
B2	Non-							
	Institutions			00.00-0-		44.51		
Α	Bodies Corporate	939	8068844	8068529	11.84 4	11.84 4	NA	NA
В	Individuals							

	GRAND TOTAL A+B+C	72076	68126000	67846076	100.0	100.0	242555 6	3.56
	receipts have been issued							
`.	depository						·	
	and against which							
	by custodians						,	
C	Shares held	0	0	0				
	TOTAL (A)+ (B)	72076	68126000	67846076	100.0	100.0	242555 6	3,56
	(B)(i)+(B)(2)							
	share holding B =				96	96		
В	Total public	72067	65690644	65410520	96.43	96.43		
	(B)(2)				11	11		
	Indians Sub Total	72063	65678044	65397920	96.42	96.42		
iv	Non Resident	580	2504454	2504454	3.676	3.676	NA	
Iii	HUFs	1420	2476580	2476580	3.635	3.635	NA	<u> </u>
Ii	Trusts	0	0	0	0	0.00		1
1	Clearing Members	92	491053	491053	.7208	.7208	NA	
	(specify)							
С	Any other							
	in excess of Rs.1 lakh							
	share capital							
	nominal							
	holding							
	shareholders				7	7	""	
	ii. individual	548	15564731	15552481	22.84	22.84	NA	NA
	share capital upto Rs.1 lac							
٠.	nominal							
	holding							
	shareholders				/0	70		
Í	Individuals-I individual	68484	36572382	36304823	53.69 78	53.69 78	NA	NA



(I)(b) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category of "Promoter and Promoter Group"

r		romoter				<del>.</del>						
	S/	Name	Details of	shares	Encumbere	d shar	es	Deta	ils of	Deta	ils	Total
	No.	of	held					warr	ants	of		shares
		shareh								conv	erti	(incl
		older								ble	C. C.	underlyin
. [		oluc.						·		f	witi a	
										secu	nue	g shares
										S		assumin
								1				g full
												conversi
		<u> </u>										on of
.		,	,							1		warrants
	* - *											and
												convertib
												le
												securitie
*										-		1 '
										1		s) as a
												% of
	: .										,	diluted
					,							share
				r			<u></u>				···	capital
	,		No. of	As a	Nos	As a	As a	No.	As a	No.	As	
		*	shares	% of	,	%	% of	of	%	of	а	
			held	grand			grand	war	total	con	%	
				total			total	ran	no.	ver	tot	
1				(A)			(A)+(	ts	of	tibl	al	
				+(B)			B)+(C	hel	warr	e	no	
				+(C)			)+ of	d	ants	sec	110	
				1(0)			sub-	u	of	!	of	
									1	urit	1 1	
١							clause		the	ies	со	
1		• .					(1)(a)		same	hel	nv	
.	(1)	(ii)	(iii)	(IV)	(V)			(VI	class	d	ert	
.	:					(VI	(VII)	II)			ibl	
								•	(IX)	(X)	е	(XII)
										, ,	se	(****)
				,							cu	
										7	riti	: 1
				,				j			es	
							ļ				of	
ı.		Į									th	
1		. 1		1.								
				•						İ	е	-
				ļ							sa	-
							,				m	
											e	
											cla	
		,									ŀ	
											(X	



										I)	
		,				İ					
,											
			:								
· .								1			,
	,										
				*	İ						
1	Arvind	488368	.7168	488368	100	-	Nil	-	Nil	<b>-</b>	.7112
	kumar						' ''				
	B Shah			<u> </u>		* .					
2	Arvind	14188	.02	4188		-	Nil	-	Nil	-	0.02
	kumar			and the second							
	B Shah							ĺ			
	(HUF)	400000	7045	400000	100		ļ				
3	Nikita	480000	.7045	480000	100	-	Nil	-	-	-	.7045
4	Shah Baby	480056	.7046	480056	100	-	NII	_	NII		7046
-	Rani	460030	7040	460036	100	_	Nil	_	Nil	-	.7046
5	Deepti	484519	.7112	484519	100		Nil	_	Nil	-	.7112
	Kumari	10.025	.,	10.015	100		''''		1411		/ 1.12
6	Anand	483031	.7090	483031	100	-	Nii	-	Nil	-	2.79
	kumar										
	A Shah								,		
7	Sankes	3955	.0058	3955	100	-	-	-	-	-	.0058
	hwara										
	Credit										
'	& inv.				,	,					
8	Shreya	584	.0008	584	100		_		_	<u> </u>	.0008
•	nce	301		30-	100					-	.0008
	Finance										
	Ltd.			<u> </u>							
9	Arvind	855	.0012	855	100	-	-	-	_	-	.0012
	Health									ĺ	
	Care P				-						
10	Ltd.										
10	Narit	Nil	-	-	-	<b>-</b>	-	-	-	-	-
	Tradec om P										
	om P Ltd.										
	TOTAL	2435556	3.57	2425556	100		Nil				3.57
Щ.								1			



I (c)(i) Statement showing holding securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

S N o	Name of the sharehol der	No. of shares held	Shares as a % of total no. of shares (i.e. grand total (A)+(B) +(C) indicate d in stateme nt at para (1)(a) above	Detail warra		Details conver securit	tible	shares (incl underlyi ng shares assumin g full conversi on of warrants and converti ble securitie s) as a % of diluted share
1 2	Santosh Sitaram Goenka Ashika Stock Broking Ltd.	924965 744246	1.3577	No. of warr ants held	As a % total no. of warra nts of the same class	No. of convertible securities held	% w.r.t total no. of convertible securities of the same class	1.3577 1.0924
	TOTAL	16669211	2.4501	0		0		2.4501



(1)( c) (ii) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons (together with PAC) belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the company

		T	T:	I = : ::		1		
S	Name of						of	
N	the	share	a % of	warran	ts	convertible	le	shares
0	sharehol	s held	total no.			securities		(incl
Ι.	der	'	of shares					underlying
'	:		(i.e.					shares
1 .			grand	,				assuming
			total					full
			(A)+(B)+					conversion
1		,	(C)	1				of
	,		indicated					warrants
			in					and
			statement					convertible
1			at para					
								securities)
			(1)(a) above					as a % of
			above					diluted
								share
<u> </u>							,	capital
	*			No. of	As a	No. of		
				warra	%	converti	total no.	
1				nts	total	ble	of	
				held	no. of	securitie	converti	
					warra	s held	ble	
					nts of		securitie	
					the		s of the	
				٠. ا	same		same	
					class	,	class	
			NIL					1407
						•		
Щ.		L						

### I(d) Statement showing details of locked in shares

S No.	Name of the shareholder	No. of shares	Shares as % age of total no. of shares (i.e. grand total (A)+(B)+(C)
1	Arvind kumar B Shah	480000	0.70
2	Baby Rani	480000	0.70
3	Anand kumar A Shah	480000	0.70
4	Deepti Kumari	480000	0.70



5	Nikita Jain	480000	0.70
TOTAL		2400000	3.52

II (a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

	latement snow	ing details of	Depository Re	eceipts (DRs)
S No.	Type of	No. of	No. of	Shares underlying out-
	outstanding	outstanding	shares	standing DRs as a %
· ·	DR (ADRs,	1	underlying	of total number of shares
	GDRs, SDRs		outstanding	(i.e. Grand Total (A) (+)(B)
	etc)		DRs	+(C) indicated in
,				statement at para (I)(a)
				above
	Nil			
TOTAL		0	0	0.00

# II (b) Statement showing Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs) where underlying shares are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares

S No.	Type of	No. of	No. of	Shares underlying
		outstanding	shares	outstanding DRs as
1	DR (ADRs,	DRs	underlying	a percentage of
N .	GDRs, SDRs		outstanding	total number of
	etc)		DRs	shares (i.e. Grand
				Total $(A)$ $(+)(B)$
				+(C) indicated in
				statement at para
				(I) (a) above
	Nil			
TOTAL		0	0	0.00



Iii (A) statement showing the voting pattern of shareholders, if more than one class of shares/ securities is issued by the issuer

#### NOT APPLICABLE

Number of voting rights held

	each cla		gnts nela Turities		l voting	riahta
Category of shareholders	Class x	Class	Class z	Total	As a	As a %
li	Iii	У	V	voting	% of	
		iv	***	rights	(A+B)	(A+B+
				Vi	vii	(X+B+
	,			(iii+iv+	VIII	viii
				v)		VIII
A)PROMTOER AND						
PROMOTER GROUP						
i)INDIAN						
a)Individuals/ Hindu						
Undivided family		1				
b)Central Govt/ State Govt			ł.			
(s)						
c)Bodies corporate		·		,		
d)Financial Institutions/						
Banks						
e)Any other (specify)			'			
Cub Tabal A(d)						
Sub Total A(1)						
2) FOREIGN						
a)Individuals (Non-resident						
Individuals/ foreign individuals)			,			
b)Bodies Corporate c)Institutions						;
d)Any other		Ì				
Sub Total (A) (2)						
TOTAL SAHREHOLDING OF						
PROMOTER AND PROMOTER						
GROUP $(A)=(A)(1)+A(2)$						
GROOF (A)=(A)(1)+A(2)	,					
B)PUBLIC SHAREHOLDING				-		
i)Institutions						
a)Mutual funds/UTI				·	i	
b)Financial						
institutions/Banks					ŀ	
c)Central Govt/ State					:	
Govt(s)		1 11				
d)venture capital funds						
e)insurance companies						



	f)foreign institutional						1
	investors						, the same of the
	g)foreign venture capital						
	investors		· .	Ì			
,	h)any other (specify)	ļ					
	Sub total B (1)						1
	2)NON INSTITUTIONS						
	a)Bodies corporate		, ,	,			
	b)Individuals						
	1-individual shareholders						
	holding nominal share						
	capital upto Rs.1 lakh			İ	j		
	ii-individual shareholders						
	holding nominal share						
	capital in excess of Rs.1	, '				ł	
	lakh						
	c)any other (specify)						
	Sub Total (B) (2)						
	Total public shareholding						
	(B) = (B) (1) + (B) (2)				,		
1	TOTAL (A) + (b)		100	·			
	c)Shares held by custodians	,				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	and against which					i	
	depository receipts have				,		
	been issued				,		
	GRAND TOTAL (A) + (B) +						
	(C)	İ					

6



Pop.